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Scott A. White was appointed Commissioner of Insurance of the
Virginia State Corporation Commission’s Bureau of Insurance in 2018.
He was elected NAIC Vice President in December 2023.

White joined the Bureau as a research analyst in 1998. From 1999
until 2011, he worked as an attorney advising the Bureau on all
major insurance regulatory and compliance matters. In 2011 he
became head of the Commission’s financial services legal division,
expanding his practice areas to include securities and banking.

White has chaired the Financial Condition (E) Committee, the Long-
Term Care Insurance (EX) Task Force, and the Southeast Zone.  \He
currently serves as a member of the IAIS Macroprudential
Committee.

White received a Bachelor of Arts degree from the University of
Virginia and a law degree from the University of Missouri. He and his
wife, Jodi, have two grown daughters.

Main

Virginia Bureau of Insurance
P.O. Box 1157
Richmond, VA 23218
United States

Email Address
bureauofinsurance@scc.virginia.gov

Phone Numbers
Main: (804) 371-9741
Toll-Free Number: (877) 310-6560

Fax Numbers
Commissioner: (804) 371-9873
Assessment Unit/Surplus Lines: (804) 371-9821
Agent Investigations: (804) 371-5661

tel:%28804%29371-9741
tel:%28877%29310-6560
tel:%28804%29371-9873
tel:%28804%29371-9821
tel:%28804%29371-5661


Agent Licensing: (804) 371-9290
Financial Regulation Division: (804) 371-9511
Life & Health Division: (804) 371-9944
Life & Health Consumer Services: (804) 371-9944
Life & Health Market Conduct: (804) 371-9944
Property & Casualty Division: (804) 371-9396
Property & Casualty Consumer Services: (804) 371-9349

Office Hours: 8:15 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. ET, Monday - Friday
Website: http://www.scc.virginia.gov
Make Checks Payable to: Fees – State Corporation Commission; Insurance Assessments – Treasurer
of Virginia

Jacky Small
Assistant to Commissioner

(804) 371-9787

Vacant
BOI Manager

Contact Persons

Administration
Wanda Evans
Manager, Administration

(804) 371-9098
wanda.evans@scc.virginia.gov

Agent Regulation Division
Juan Rodriguez
Chief, Agent Regulation

(804) 371-9930
Juan.Rodriguez@scc.virginia.gov

Angela Crooker
RESA Manager

(804) 371-9674
angela.crooker@scc.virginia.gov

Richard Tozer
Deputy Commissioner

(804) 786-9525
richard.tozer@scc.virginia.gov

Lee Wietz
Supervisor, P&C Agent Investigations

(804) 371-9593
lee.wietz@scc.virginia.gov

Chuck Marshall
Supervisor, Life & Health Agent Investigations

(804) 371-9990
chuck.marshall@scc.virginia.gov

Automated Systems
Vicki Ayers
Chief, Automated Systems & Revenue Management

(804) 371-9115
vicki.ayers@scc.virginia.gov
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Vacant
Manager, Tax

Commissioner's Office
Jacky Small
Assistant to Commissioner

(804) 371-9787
Jacky.Small@scc.virginia.gov

Vacant
BOI Manager

Consumer Outreach
Marly Santoro
NAIC Liaison/Outreach and Education Manager

(804) 371-9389
consumeroutreach@scc.virginia.gov

Financial Regulation Division
Jennifer Blizzard
Supervisor, Property & Casualty Exams

(804) 371-9167
jennifer.blizzard@scc.virginia.gov

Doug Stolte
Deputy Commissioner

(804) 371-9397
doug.stolte@scc.virginia.gov

Vacant
Chief Financial Analyst

Craig Chupp
Supervisor, Life Actuarial

(804) 371-9131
craig.chupp@scc.virginia.gov

Kevin Knight
Supervisor, HMOs, Prepaid, GSIAs & Liability Pool

(804) 371-9175
kevin.knight@scc.virginia.gov

Stephen Thomas
Manager, Financial Analysis - Non-Domestic

(804) 371-9161
stephen.thomas@scc.virginia.gov

Michael S. Smith
Manager, Company Licensing

(804) 371-9667
michael.s.smith@scc.virginia.gov

Connie Duong
Supervisor, Financial Analysis - Domestic

(804) 371-9901
connie.duong@scc.virginia.gov

Greg Chew
Chief Financial Analyst

(804) 371-9214
greg.chew@scc.virginia.gov

Ken Campbell
Supervisor, Life, Accident & Health Exams

(804) 371-9226
ken.campbell@scc.virginia.gov
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Daryl Hepler
Supervisor, Company Licensing Regulatory
Compliance

(804) 371-9999
daryl.hepler@scc.virginia.gov

General Counsel
Donnie Kidd
General Counsel

(804) 371-9671
donnie.kidd@scc.virginia.gov

InsurTech
Rebecca Nichols
Deputy Commissioner, Strategy, Data & Cyber
Initiatives

(804) 371-9331
Rebecca.Nichols@scc.virginia.gov

Eric Lowe
Chief, Data Analytics & Cyber Initiatives

(804) 371-9628
eric.lowe@scc.virginia.gov

Life & Health Division
Elsie Andy
Manager, Health, Life and Annuity

(804) 371-9072
elsie.andy@scc.virginia.gov

Sharon Holston
Manager, Plan Management & ACA Forms

(804) 371-9153
sharon.holston@scc.virginia.gov

Todd Bryant
Manager, Managed Care Ombudsman

(804) 371-9760
ombudsman@scc.virginia.gov

Greg Smith
Manager, Health Rates

(804) 371-9348
greg.smith@scc.virginia.gov

Julie Fairbanks
Chief, Market Regulation

(804) 371-9385
julie.fairbanks@scc.virginia.gov

Kim Naoroz
Manager, External Appeals

(804) 371-9913
kim.naoroz@scc.virginia.gov

Michelle McNamee
Manager, Consumer Services

(804) 371-9194
michelle.mcnamee@scc.virginia.gov

Bryan Wachter
Manager, Market Conduct - Health

(804) 371-9745
bryan.wachter@scc.virginia.gov

Julie Blauvelt
Deputy Commissioner

(804) 371-9865
julie.blauvelt@scc.virginia.gov
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Melissa Gerachis
Manager, Market Analysis

(804) 371-9880
melissa.gerachis@scc.virginia.gov

Jackie Myers
Chief, Consumer Assistance

(804) 371-9630
jackie.myers@scc.virginia.gov

Media Relations
Andy Farmer
Director, information Resources

(804) 371-9141
andy.farmer@scc.virginia.gov

NAIC Liaison
Marly Santoro
NAIC Liaison/Outreach and Education Manager

(804) 371-9389
consumeroutreach@scc.virginia.gov

Policy Compliance Division
Vacant
Deputy Commissioner

(804) 786-3366

Property & Casualty Division
Zuhairah Tillinghast
Deputy Commissioner

(804) 371-9230
zuhairah.tillinghast@scc.virginia.gov

Vacant
Chief Insurance Market Examiner

William Felvey
Manager, Consumer Services

(804) 371-9732
william.felvey@scc.virginia.gov

Andrea Baytop
Manager, Market Conduct

(804) 371-9547
andrea.baytop@scc.virginia.gov

Jessica Baggarley
Manager, Personal Lines

(804) 371-9190
Jessica.Baggarley@scc.virginia.gov

Lee Ann Robertson
Manager, Commercial Casualty

(804) 371-9003
leeann.robertson@scc.virginia.gov
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